1                                                                                      i n t . s i g l e n t . c o m
SHA860A
Handheld Signal Analyzer
Data Sheet
EN01D
CALTRON PTE LTD
SHA860A Data Sheet
in t .s ig lent .com                                                                                                1

SHA860A Data Sheet
in t .s iglent .com                                                                                                31
Ordering Information
Product Description Order Number
Product Code
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~3.6 GHz, BW 40MHz SHA861A
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~7.5 GHz, BW 40MHz SHA862A
Standard
Accessories
Quick Start, USB type-C cable, Power cord, AC-DC adapter, Rechargeable
lithium battery, Portable bag
Options
SHA861A to SHA862A SHA860-F2
Analysis Bandwidth 110 MHz SHA860-B1A
Advanced Measurement Kit SHA860-AMK
EMI Measurement SHA860-EMI
5G NR OTA Measurement SHA860-NR
LTE TDD/FDD OTA Measurement SHA860-LTE
Real-Time Spectrum Analysis SHA860-RTA
IQ Data Acquisition SHA860-IQA
Pulse Profile Analysis SHA860-PU
Digital Modulation Analysis SHA860-DMA
Analog Modulation Analysis SHA860-AMA
Source SHA860-SOR
Cable and Antenna Test SHA860-CAT
Vector Network Analysis SHA860-VNA
Bias Out SHA860-BIAS
GPS Receiver SHA860-GPS
Outdoor/Indoor Map SHA860-MAP
Outdoor/Indoor Map Tile Download PC Software EasyMap
General
Accessories
Rechargeable lithium battery, 10.8 V 10V8-BAT
AC-DC adapter, 12 V, 4 A 12V-AP-4A
Portable bag BAG-H2
GPS antenna, SMA(M), 1000 mm ANT-GPS1
Directional Antenna Suit:
Antennas (10 MHz~200 MHz, 200 MHz~500 MHz,500 MHz~8 GHz),
Handler with preamplifier (10 dB, 9 kHz~8 GHz)
ANT-DA1
Near field probe kit:
H-field probes (20 mm,10 mm,5 mm), E-field probe (5 mm), 300 kHz~3 GHz
SRF5030T
Utility Kit:
N(M)-SMA(M) cable (6 GHz), N(M)-N(M) cable (6 GHz),
N(M)-BNC(F) adaptor x2, N(M)-SMA(F) adaptor x2, 10 dB 1W attenuator
UKitSSA3X
N(M)-BNC(M) cable, DC~2 GHz, 700 mm N-BNC-2L
N(M)-SMA(M) cable, DC~6 GHz, 700 mm N-SMA-6L
N(M)-N(M) cable, DC~6 GHz, 700 mm N-N-6L
N(M)-N(M) cable, DC~18 GHz, 1000 mm N-N-18L
N(M)-SMA(M) cable, DC~18 GHz, 1000 mm N-SMA-18L
SHA860A Data Sheet
3 2                                                                                      i n t . s i g l e n t . c om
Product Description Order Number
SMA(M)-SMA(M) cable, DC~18 GHz, 1000 mm SMA-SMA-18L
CAT&VNA